ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
COLLABORATIVE
ARCHITECT
945 N. PENNSYLVANIA AVENUE
WINTER PARK, FLORIDA 32789
(407) 629-1188
CONTACT:  KAREN ANDERSON
SGM

X'-X"
12M
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
TAG
PRECAST CONCRETE PLANK
WOOD SHEATHING
NUMBER OF WELDED STUDS
SPACED EQUALLY ALONG BEAM
SIZE DESIGNATION
AMOUNT OF MIDSPAN
CAMBER, UP
W24x55  (56)   c=2" COMPOSITE BEAM DESIGNATION
150 INCREASED FLOOR LOAD
AREA IN PSF
F6.0
CC-1
LOAD BEARING MASONRY WALL
STUD WALL
EARTH
GRATING
F6.0CC-1
BEAM FORCES
DESIGN MOMENTS AT
MOMENT CONNCTIONS
AXIAL FORCE
(+) COMPRESSION
(-)  TENSION
A = XXKx
M=XXK
R=XXK
XX"
SLOP
E
FACTORED BEAM
REACTION
EACH END
NOTE:  SYMBOLS AND LEGEND SHOWN ARE
GENERIC AND DO NOT NECESSARILY INDICATE
ACTUAL OCCURRENCES IN THESE DRAWINGS.
XX
T/
SEE PLAN
CERT. OF AUTHORIZATION No. 27343
LAURA ISABEL BARBERO BUFFA
P.E. No. 74027
CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORIZATION No. 27343
1214 E. CONCORD ST.
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32803
P: 407.377.7227
TO
 T